® TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval

Certificate

Standard

Alliance for Water Stewardship (AWS) Version 2.0

AWS Reference No.

AWS-000044

On Behalf of WSAS, this is to certify that

Certificate Holder: AVARY HOLDING (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED

Registration Address:

27th Floor, Block A,AVARY Time Center, No. 2038 Haixiu Road, Haibin community, Xin' an Street, Bao an District, Shenzhen,

Guangdong, China

Operation Address:

Bldg 1-3, AVARY Site, Songluo Road, Yanchuan Community,

Yan Luo Subdistrict, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Level: Alliance for Water Stewardship Platinum Level

Catchment: Mao Zhou River Basin (sub-catchment) and Dongjiang River

Basin (Main catchment)

Industry Sector: Electronics & Semiconductor Manufacturing

Scope: Single Site

Proof has been verified by means of an assessment that the

requirements of the above standard and level are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2022-12-11 until 2025-12-10.

It remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

2023-02-08







® TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval

Certificate

Standard

Alliance for Water Stewardship (AWS) Version 2.0

AWS Reference No. AWS-000239

On Behalf of WSAS, this is to certify that

Certificate Holder: HongHengSheng Electronical Technology (Huai'an) Co., Ltd

Registration Address:

No.168, Fushikang Road, Huai'an Economic and Technological Development Site, Jiangsu Province, P. R. China 223005 (Inside

of Integrated Free Trade Site)

Operation Address:

No.168, Fushikang Road, Huai'an Economic and Technological Development Site, Jiangsu Province, P. R. China 223005 (Inside

of Integrated Free Trade Site)

Level: Alliance for Water Stewardship Platinum Level

Catchment: Huai River Catchment

Industry Sector: Electronics & Semiconductor Manufacturing

Scope: Single Site

Proof has been verified by means of an assessment that the

requirements of the above standard and level are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-12-22 until 2026-07-15.

It remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

2023-12-22







Certificate

Standard

Alliance for Water Stewardship (AWS) Version 2.0

AWS Reference No. AWS-000238

On Behalf of WSAS, this is to certify that

Certificate Holder: Qing Ding Precision Electronics (Huai'an) Co., Ltd.

Registration Address:

No.8, Pengding Road, Huai'an Economic and Technological Development Site, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China 223005

Operation Address:

No.8, Pengding Road, Huai'an Economic and Technological Development Site, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China 223005

Level: Alliance for Water Stewardship Platinum Level

Catchment: Huaihe River Catchment

Industry Sector: Electronics & Semiconductor Manufacturing

Scope: Single Site

Proof has been verified by means of an assessment that the requirements of the above standard and level are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-12-20 until 2026-09-08.

It remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

2023-12-20







Certificate

Standard

Alliance for Water Stewardship (AWS) Version 2.0

AWS Reference No. AWS-000251

On Behalf of WSAS, this is to certify that

Certificate Holder: Hongqisheng Precision Electronics (Qinhuangdao) Co., Ltd

Registration Address:

No.18 Tengfei Road, Economic and Technological Development

zone, Qinhuangdao City, Hebei Province

Operation Address:

No.18 Tengfei Road, Economic and Technological Development

zone, Qinhuangdao City, Hebei Province

Level: Alliance for Water Stewardship Platinum Level

Catchment: Luan River Catchment

Industry Sector: Electronics & Semiconductor Manufacturing

Scope: Single Site

Proof has been verified by means of an assessment that the

requirements of the above standard and level are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-12-19 until 2026-10-22.

It remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

2023-12-19





